Create Event Design

(

[ 10621 Midway Ave.
\ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

02/28/2025 10:00 AM | Install
03/02/2025 10:00 AM | Strike - TBD

Description
General

Flynn Columns

Flynn Bar, 8ft

Flynn Bar, 6ft
To form "C" Shape

7_ Flynn Back Bar
£

Services
Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Strike Crew
1.5% W.C Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 02/25/2025 @ 06:15 PM PST

PO: Beehive - Bar Rental
Shipping Address:

The Beehive: 1000 E 60th St, Los
Angeles, CA 90001

ORDER #006133

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: February 25, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$95.00

$300.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00
$120.00
$120.00

$§29.79

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$190.00

$300.00

$550.00

$275.00

$275.00
$240.00
$240.00

$§29.79

$1,315.00
$784.79
$124.93
($0.00)
$2,224.72
($0.00)
$2,224.72
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