

**02/28/2025** 10:00 AM | Install **03/02/2025** 10:00 AM | Strike - TBD

(562) 474-8222

PO: Beehive - Bar Rental Shipping Address: The Beehive: 1000 E 60th St, Los

Angeles, CA 90001

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: February 25, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

	<u> </u>			
Description		Qtty	Price	Total
General				
	Flynn Columns	2	\$95.00 T	\$190.00
10000	Flynn Bar, 8ft	1	\$300.00 T	\$300.00
	Flynn Bar, 6ft To form "C" Shape	2	\$275.00 T	\$550.00
	Flynn Back Bar	1	\$275.00 T	\$275.00
Services				
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
	Install Crew	2	\$120.00	\$240.00
	Strike Crew	2	\$120.00	\$240.00
	1.5% W.C Fee	1	\$29.79	\$29.79
Notes			Total Products:	\$1,315.00
		Total Lab	oor/Services/Misc:	\$784.79
			Taxes:	\$124.93
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$2,224.72
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$2,224.72